
Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters

Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Team Final Elite

Referee: Iuliano Laura

RANK

RANK

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 73

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 OETTLI Corina X 6 THÖNI Alyssa X

2 PESCHL Joelle X 7 TRINCIA Eleonora X

3 PESCHL Noemi X 8 WEIBEL Sarina XTech Total 75.2911

4 SOTO Lara X (R) KRAUS Sascia Free Total 78.1000

5 STEINER Anja X R Final Result 153.3911

Pen (Incl) 0.0

2 Dauphins Synchro Vernier 49

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 BELLINA Maxence X 6 SLAGER Frederieke X

2 PIFFARETTI Maria X 7 SEMON Alicia X

3 MELLO Paloma X 8 ARRAMBIDE Eléa XTech Total 72.3675

4 ECKSTEIN Fanny X (R) DIAPER Karin Free Total 73.9998

5 FAGANELLO Eva X R Final Result 146.3673

Pen (Incl) 0.0

3 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 25

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 EGGENBERGER Dominique X 6 WIELAND Lea X

2 KOCH Vivienne X 7

3 MARXER Leila X 8 Tech Total 71.2888

4 MECHNIG Lara X (R) LIPPUNER Ladina Free Total 72.8333

5 SCHIERSCHER Marluce X R Final Result 144.1221

Pen (Incl) 2.0

4 Synchroverein Bern 97

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 Baeriswyl Livia X 6 Ritter Enya X

2 Crazzolara Blanca X 7 Varesio Margaux X

3 Heiniger Noëmi X 8 Vetter Mahelet XTech Total 70.5454

4 Helfer Anouk X (R) Breakspeare Kai Free Total 72.3668

5 Müller Sarah X (R) Willfratt Alison Final Result 142.9122

Pen (Incl) 0.0

Rank by
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Team Final Elite

Referee: Iuliano Laura

RANK

RANK

5 Genève Natation 1885 1

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 Bolzan Noémie X 6 Steudler Léa X

2 Von Potobsky Aline X 7 Chobaz Vanessa X

3 Meyer Pauline X 8 Tech Total 67.0574

4 Bergonzi Clara X R Free Total 68.0002

5 Hillemanns Clara X R Final Result 135.0576

Pen (Incl) 1.0

6 ###

# Swimmer # Swimmer

Tech Total

Free Total

Final Result

Pen (Incl)

7 ###

# Swimmer # Swimmer

Tech Total

Free Total

Final Result

Pen (Incl)

8 ###

# Swimmer # Swimmer

Tech Total

Free Total

Final Result

Pen (Incl)

9 ###

# Swimmer # Swimmer

Tech Total

Free Total

Final Result

Pen (Incl)
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Team Final Elite RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RESULT

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Artistic impression Difficulty
Judge 1 : Pylypchuk Olga Scrignari Tiziana Piller Haji Claudia

Judge 2 : Robert Nadia Lüscher Susanne Arrigoni Moïra

Judge 3 : Bogacheva Valentina Berenguer Delphine Brennwald Nina

Judge 4 : Jütz Deborah Syrel Olga Gros Sarah

Judge 5 : Hernandez Elodie Fischer Cathy Kamm Aurélie

Total

1 2 3 4 5

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 78.1000
OETTLI Corina THÖNI Alyssa Exec / Synch 7.9 7.6 7.2 7.8 7.8 Exec / Synch 23.1999

PESCHL Joelle TRINCIA Eleonora Artistic imp. 7.7 7.8 7.9 8.1 8.0 Artistic imp. 31.6000

PESCHL Noemi WEIBEL Sarina Difficulty 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.8 8.0 Difficulty 23.3001

SOTO Lara R KRAUS Sascia Deduction ss 18.1

STEINER Anja Penalties 0.0

2 Dauphins Synchro Vernier Free Total 73.9998
BELLINA Maxence SLAGER Frederieke Exec / Synch 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.5 Exec / Synch 21.9999

PIFFARETTI Maria SEMON Alicia Artistic imp. 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.5 Artistic imp. 30.0000

MELLO Paloma ARRAMBIDE Eléa Difficulty 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.6 Difficulty 21.9999

ECKSTEIN Fanny R DIAPER Karin Deduction ss 18.1

FAGANELLO Eva Penalties 0.0

3 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs Free Total 72.8333
EGGENBERGER Dominique WIELAND Lea Exec / Synch 7.2 7.4 7.0 7.4 7.3 Exec / Synch 21.9000

KOCH Vivienne Artistic imp. 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.6 7.6 Artistic imp. 30.1332

MARXER Leila Difficulty 7.1 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.1 Difficulty 21.8001

MECHNIG Lara R LIPPUNER Ladina Deduction ss 18.1 1.0

SCHIERSCHER Marluce Penalties 0.0

4 Synchroverein Bern Free Total 72.3668
Baeriswyl Livia Ritter Enya Exec / Synch 7.1 7.4 6.9 7.0 7.2 Exec / Synch 21.3000

Crazzolara Blanca Varesio Margaux Artistic imp. 7.6 7.1 7.2 7.6 7.3 Artistic imp. 29.4668

Heiniger Noëmi Vetter Mahelet Difficulty 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.2 Difficulty 21.6000

Helfer Anouk R Breakspeare Kai Deduction ss 18.1

Müller Sarah R Willfratt Alison Penalties 0.0

5 Genève Natation 1885 Free Total 68.0002
Bolzan Noémie Steudler Léa Exec / Synch 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.8 7.1 Exec / Synch 20.3001

Von Potobsky Aline Chobaz Vanessa Artistic imp. 7.2 6.8 6.8 6.6 7.1 Artistic imp. 27.6000

Meyer Pauline Difficulty 7.1 6.5 6.8 7.0 6.8 Difficulty 20.6001

Bergonzi Clara Deduction ss 18.1 0.5

Hillemanns Clara Penalties 0.0

Judges scores
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Team Final Elite RANK BY TECH ROUTINE RESULT

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Impression Elements

Judge 1 : Arrigoni Moïra Hernandez Elodie Kavaklioglu Marie Yildiz

Judge 2 : Gray Jennifer Scrignari Tiziana Robert Nadia

Judge 3 : Pylypchuk Olga Piller Haji Claudia Berenguer Delphine

Judge 4 : Kamm Aurélie Jütz Deborah Lüscher Susanne

Judge 5 : Syrel Olga Mannino Jenna Brennwald Nina

Total

1 2 3 4 5

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich Tech Total 75.2911
KRAUS Sascia THÖNI Alyssa Execution 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.7 Execution 22.5999

OETTLI Corina TRINCIA Eleonora Impression 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.8 Impression 23.3001

PESCHL Joelle WEIBEL Sarina Element 1 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.5 Elements 29.3911

SOTO Lara R PESCHL Noemi Element 2 7.0 7.0 7.4 7.6 7.3

STEINER Anja Element 3 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.7 7.4 Deduction ss 18.1

Element 4 7.1 7.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 Penalties 0.0

Element 5 7.3 7.2 7.6 7.6 7.2

2 Dauphins Synchro Vernier Tech Total 72.3675
BELLINA Maxence SLAGER Frederieke Execution 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.4 7.6 Execution 21.9999

PIFFARETTI Maria SEMON Alicia Impression 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.5 Impression 22.2000

MELLO Paloma ARRAMBIDE Eléa Element 1 6.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 Elements 28.1676

ECKSTEIN Fanny R DIAPER Karin Element 2 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.3 7.0

FAGANELLO Eva Element 3 6.9 7.0 7.4 7.2 6.9 Deduction ss 18.1

Element 4 6.7 6.5 7.4 7.2 6.7 Penalties 0.0

Element 5 7.0 6.7 7.5 7.3 7.0

3 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs Tech Total 71.2888
EGGENBERGER Dominique WIELAND Lea Execution 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.5 Execution 22.1001

KOCH Vivienne Impression 7.3 7.1 7.5 7.5 7.3 Impression 22.1001

LIPPUNER Ladina Element 1 7.0 7.2 7.0 7.4 7.3 Elements 28.0886

MECHNIG Lara R MARXER Leila Element 2 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.2 7.1

SCHIERSCHER Marluce Element 3 7.1 6.9 6.8 7.1 7.0 Deduction ss 18.1 1.0

Element 4 6.9 7.0 6.8 7.2 7.0 Penalties 0.0

Element 5 7.1 6.9 6.9 7.2 7.2

4 Synchroverein Bern Tech Total 70.5454
Baeriswyl Livia Ritter Enya Execution 7.1 7.3 7.5 7.0 7.4 Execution 21.8001

Crazzolara Blanca Varesio Margaux Impression 6.9 7.3 7.4 7.0 7.4 Impression 21.6999

Heiniger Noëmi Vetter Mahelet Element 1 6.7 6.9 6.7 7.3 6.9 Elements 27.0454

Helfer Anouk R Breakspeare Kai Element 2 6.4 6.7 6.8 7.0 6.9

Müller Sarah R Willfratt Alison Element 3 6.5 6.8 6.7 7.1 6.7 Deduction ss 18.1

Element 4 6.5 6.6 6.7 7.0 6.6 Penalties 0.0

Element 5 6.9 6.5 6.8 7.1 6.9

5 Genève Natation 1885 Tech Total 67.0574
Bolzan Noémie Steudler Léa Execution 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.8 7.1 Execution 20.7999

Von Potobsky Aline Chobaz Vanessa Impression 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.7 7.3 Impression 20.4000

Meyer Pauline Element 1 6.6 6.7 6.6 7.2 6.8 Elements 26.3575

Bergonzi Clara Element 2 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.4

Hillemanns Clara Element 3 6.3 6.5 6.2 7.0 6.6 Deduction ss 18.1 0.5

Element 4 6.6 6.8 6.5 7.1 7.0 Penalties 0.0

Element 5 6.9 6.5 6.4 6.9 6.8

Judges scores
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters

Genève - Le Lignon 52

8 - 9 avril 2017

Duet Final Elite

Referee: Iuliano Laura

RANK

RANK

1 Dauphins Synchro Vernier 52

1 BELLINA Maxence Tech Total 76.2710

2 PIFFARETTI Maria Free Total 78.3000

R Final Result 154.5710

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

2 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 35

1 PESCHL Joelle Tech Total 75.3592

2 WEIBEL Sarina Free Total 77.6001

R PESCHL Noemi Final Result 152.9593

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

3 Lausanne Natation 1

1 JACCARD gladys Tech Total 72.8521

2 Jaccard Mélisande Free Total 74.0667

R Final Result 146.9188

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

4 Synchroverein Bern 18

1 Heiniger Noëmi Tech Total 67.8573

2 Friderich Laura Free Total 68.4669

R Final Result 136.3242

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

5 1000

Tech Total

Free Total

Final Result

0 Pen (Incl) 0

6 1000

Tech Total

Free Total

Final Result

0 Pen (Incl) 0

7 1000

Tech Total

Free Total

Final Result

0 Pen (Incl) 0

Rank by
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Duet Final Elite RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RESULT

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Artistic impression Difficulty

Judge 1 : Kavaklioglu Marie YildizLüscher Susanne Syrel Olga

Judge 2 : Brennwald Nina Gray Jennifer Hernandez Elodie

Judge 3 : Robert Nadia Arrigoni Moïra Pylypchuk Olga

Judge 4 : Berenguer Delphine Fautrel Isabelle Kamm Aurélie

Judge 5 : Scrignari Tiziana Fischer Cathy Jütz Deborah

1 2 3 4 5 Total

1 BELLINA Maxence Dauphins Synchro Vernier Free Total 78.3000

PIFFARETTI Maria Exec / Synch 7.9 7.7 7.7 8.1 7.7 Exec / Synch 23.3001

Artistic imp. 7.8 7.5 7.9 8.0 7.7 Artistic imp. 31.2000

 Difficulty 7.7 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.9 Difficulty 23.7999

Penalties

2 PESCHL Joelle Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 77.6001

WEIBEL Sarina Exec / Synch 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.8 Exec / Synch 23.0001

R PESCHL Noemi Artistic imp. 7.8 7.4 8.1 7.8 7.8 Artistic imp. 31.2000

 Difficulty 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.8 Difficulty 23.4000

Penalties

3 JACCARD gladys Lausanne Natation Free Total 74.0667

Jaccard Mélisande Exec / Synch 7.4 7.1 7.3 7.3 6.8 Exec / Synch 21.6999

Artistic imp. 7.5 7.0 7.6 7.3 7.7 Artistic imp. 29.8668

 Difficulty 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.6 Difficulty 22.5000

Penalties

4 Heiniger Noëmi Synchroverein Bern Free Total 68.4669

Friderich Laura Exec / Synch 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.8 7.0 Exec / Synch 20.4000

Artistic imp. 6.9 6.6 7.3 6.9 6.8 Artistic imp. 27.4668

 Difficulty 6.9 6.9 7.1 6.7 6.8 Difficulty 20.6001

Penalties

 

Judges scores
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Duet Final Elite PLATZIERUNG DURCH TECHN. KÜR RESULTATE

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Impression Elements

Judge 1 : Jütz Deborah Pylypchuk Olga Kavaklioglu Marie Yildiz

Judge 2 : Lüscher Susanne Kamm Aurélie Berenguer Delphine

Judge 3 : Fischer Cathy Robert Nadia Syrel Olga

Judge 4 : Mannino Jenna Hernandez Elodie Brennwald Nina

Judge 5 : Piller Haji Claudia Gray Jennifer Bogacheva Valentina

1 2 3 4 5 Total

1 BELLINA Maxence Dauphins Synchro Vernier Tech Total 76.2710

PIFFARETTI Maria Execution 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.6 8.1 Execution 23.3001

Impression 7.8 7.6 8.1 7.7 7.0 Impression 23.1000

 Element 1 7.3 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 Elements 29.8709

Element 2 7.2 7.6 7.3 7.3 7.3

Element 3 7.3 7.6 7.3 7.3 7.4 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.7 7.4

Element 5 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6

2 PESCHL Joelle Limmat-Nixen Zürich Tech Total 75.3592

WEIBEL Sarina Execution 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.4 8.0 Execution 23.1999

R PESCHL Noemi Impression 7.6 7.3 8.0 7.5 7.1 Impression 22.4001

Element 1 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.4 Elements 29.7592

Element 2 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.1

Element 3 7.0 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.3 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.5

Element 5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.9 7.6

3 JACCARD gladys Lausanne Natation Tech Total 72.8521

Jaccard Mélisande Execution 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.3 7.7 Execution 22.2999

Impression 7.5 7.0 7.6 7.3 7.3 Impression 22.1001

Element 1 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 Elements 28.4521

Element 2 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.3 6.8

Element 3 6.8 7.1 7.0 7.1 6.7 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 7.1 6.9 7.1 7.3 7.0

Element 5 7.1 7.0 7.4 7.5 6.9

Judges scores
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1 2 3 4 5 Total

Judges scores

4 Heiniger Noëmi Synchroverein Bern Tech Total 67.8573

Friderich Laura Execution 6.9 6.9 7.1 6.8 7.3 Execution 20.9001

Impression 6.6 6.5 7.3 6.9 6.4 Impression 20.0001

Element 1 6.0 6.8 7.0 6.8 6.8 Elements 26.9571

Element 2 5.9 6.6 6.8 7.0 6.8

Element 3 6.0 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.8 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 6.4 6.4 6.9 6.8 6.9

Element 5 6.5 6.5 7.1 7.0 7.0
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters

Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Rank by

Solo Final Elite

Referee: Iuliano Laura

RANK
RANK BY

Tech Total Free Total Final Result
Pen 

(Incl)

1 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs KOCH Vivienne # 77.5738 79.8332 157.4070 0.0

0

2 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 1 KRAUS Sascia # 76.9405 77.2668 154.2073 0.0

0

3 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 3 THÖNI Alyssa # 73.8341 75.0999 148.9340 0.0

0

4 Schwimmclub Solothurn FLURI Christine # 72.8877 73.3666 146.2543 0.0

0

5 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2 SOTO Lara # 70.8171 72.8330 143.6501 0.0

0

6 Lausanne Natation Jaccard Mélisande # 71.8599 71.2332 143.0931 0.0

0

7 0

0

8 0

0

9 0

0

10 0

0

11 0

0

12 0

0

13 0

0

14 0

0

15 0

0

16 0
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Solo Final Elite RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RESULT

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Artistic impression Difficulty
Judge 1 : Pylypchuk Olga Judge 1 : Lebet Davidane Judge 1 : Gray Jennifer

Judge 2 : Hernandez Elodie Judge 2 : Robert Nadia Judge 2 : Scrignari Tiziana

Judge 3 : Syrel Olga Judge 3 : Kavaklioglu Marie Yildiz Judge 3 : Fischer Cathy

Judge 4 : Jütz Deborah Judge 4 : Arrigoni Moïra Judge 4 : Bogacheva Valentina

Judge 5 : Berenguer Delphine Judge 5 : Brennwald Nina Judge 5 : Kamm Aurélie

1 2 3 4 5 Total

1 KOCH Vivienne Schwimmclub Flös Buchs Free Total 79.8332
Exec / Synch 15 8.2 8.1 8.0 8.1 7.9 Exec / Synch 24.2001

 Artistic imp. 7.8 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.3 Artistic imp. 32.1332

 Difficulty 7.7 7.7 8.0 7.9 7.9 Difficulty 23.4999

Penalties

2 KRAUS Sascia Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 77.2668
Exec / Synch 17 8.0 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 Exec / Synch 23.4000

Artistic imp. 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.8 8.2 Artistic imp. 31.0668

Difficulty 7.5 7.5 7.8 7.6 7.7 Difficulty 22.8000

Penalties

3 THÖNI Alyssa Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 75.0999
Exec / Synch 19 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4 Exec / Synch 22.5999

Artistic imp. 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.4 Artistic imp. 30.0000

Difficulty 7.1 7.8 7.6 7.4 7.5 Difficulty 22.5000

Penalties

4 FLURI Christine Schwimmclub Solothurn Free Total 73.3666
Exec / Synch 21 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.4 Exec / Synch 22.2999

Artistic imp. 6.7 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.5 Artistic imp. 29.0668

Difficulty 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.3 Difficulty 21.9999

Penalties

5 SOTO Lara Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 72.8330
Exec / Synch 23 7.2 7.5 7.1 7.2 7.3 Exec / Synch 21.6999

Artistic imp. 7.1 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.7 Artistic imp. 29.7332

Difficulty 6.9 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.0 Difficulty 21.3999

Penalties

6 Jaccard Mélisande Lausanne Natation Free Total 71.2332
Exec / Synch 25 7.0 7.2 7.4 6.9 7.2 Exec / Synch 21.3999

Artistic imp. 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.4 Artistic imp. 28.9332

Difficulty 6.7 7.0 7.5 6.8 7.1 Difficulty 20.9001

Penalties

Judges scores
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Solo Final Elite RANK BY TECH ROUTINE RESULT

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Impression Elements
Judge 1 : Hernandez Elodie Judge 1 : Gray Jennifer Judge 1 : Jütz Deborah

Judge 2 : Kavaklioglu Marie Yildiz Judge 2 : Brennwald Nina Judge 2 : Lüscher Susanne

Judge 3 : Robert Nadia Judge 3 : Berenguer Delphine Judge 3 : Pylypchuk Olga

Judge 4 : Kamm Aurélie Judge 4 : Bogacheva Valentina Judge 4 : Piller Haji Claudia

Judge 5 : Fischer Cathy Judge 5 : Arrigoni Moïra Judge 5 : Ignatova Inna

1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 KOCH Vivienne Schwimmclub Flös Buchs Tech Total 77.5738

Execution 15 7.9 8.1 8.0 7.8 7.9 Execution 23.7999

Impression 7.3 8.2 7.8 7.9 7.6 Impression 23.3001

Element 1 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.6 Elements 30.4738

Element 2 7.5 7.9 8.0 7.7 7.2

Element 3 7.7 7.7 7.3 7.4 7.4 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 7.4 7.9 7.9 7.5 7.3

Element 5 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.3 7.5

2 KRAUS Sascia Limmat-Nixen Zürich Tech Total 76.9405

Execution 17 7.6 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.8 Execution 23.4999

Impression 7.8 8.1 7.6 7.7 7.5 Impression 23.1000

Element 1 7.6 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.5 Elements 30.3406

Element 2 7.2 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.4

Element 3 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.5 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 7.2 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.5

Element 5 7.2 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4

3 THÖNI Alyssa Limmat-Nixen Zürich Tech Total 73.8341

Execution 19 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.7 Execution 22.5000

Impression 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.3 Impression 22.1001

Element 1 7.5 7.4 7.8 7.6 7.5 Elements 29.2340

Element 2 7.3 7.4 7.6 7.9 7.0

Element 3 7.2 7.5 7.7 7.6 6.9 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 6.9 7.1 7.6 7.1 6.8

Element 5 7.0 7.1 7.5 7.0 6.8

4 FLURI Christine Schwimmclub Solothurn Tech Total 72.8877

Execution 21 7.4 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.2 Execution 22.1001

Impression 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.5 6.9 Impression 21.6999

Element 1 7.0 7.6 7.5 7.6 6.9 Elements 29.0877

Element 2 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.3 6.6

Element 3 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.5 6.9 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 6.6 7.2 7.3 7.4 6.7

Element 5 6.9 7.3 7.5 7.5 6.7

Judges scores

SWSY_Results Elite CS_SM Lignon 8-9Apr17 / Solo Tech results print08.04.2017 / Page 1 Chief recorder: Weibel Nicola



1 2 3 4 5 Total

Judges scores

5 Jaccard Mélisande Lausanne Natation Tech Total 71.8599

Execution 23 7.3 7.4 7.2 6.9 7.3 Execution 21.8001

Impression 7.0 7.1 7.1 6.8 7.0 Impression 21.0999

Element 1 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.3 Elements 28.9599

Element 2 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.2

Element 3 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.2 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 6.8 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.5

Element 5 6.6 7.1 6.8 6.6 7.1

6 SOTO Lara Limmat-Nixen Zürich Tech Total 70.8171

Execution 25 7.2 7.3 7.3 6.8 7.0 Execution 21.5001

Impression 7.0 7.4 7.2 6.9 6.8 Impression 21.0999

Element 1 6.7 7.2 7.6 7.3 7.0 Elements 28.2171

Element 2 6.9 7.2 7.3 7.1 6.7

Element 3 7.2 7.3 7.6 7.4 6.8 Penalties 0.0

Element 4 6.5 6.9 7.2 6.9 6.6

Element 5 6.4 7.0 7.5 6.7 6.8

27

29

31

SWSY_Results Elite CS_SM Lignon 8-9Apr17 / Solo Tech results print08.04.2017 / Page 2 Chief recorder: Weibel Nicola



Championnats Suisses Elites et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017 Referee: Iuliano Laura

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Judge 1 : Jütz Deborah Brennwald Nina Arrigoni Moïra Lüscher Susanne

Judge 2 : Scrignari Tiziana Ignatova Inna Robert Nadia Troyon Lara

Judge 3 : Piller Haji Claudia Syrel Olga Delavy Mélanie Berenguer Delphine

Judge 4 : Fischer Cathy Kavaklioglu Marie Yildiz Pylypchuk Olga Butikofer Mathilde

Judge 5 : Gray Jennifer Nicod Pamela Fautrel Isabelle Smal Olga

Judge 6 : Hernandez Elodie Kamm Aurélie Bogacheva Valentina Mannino Jenna

Figures Results Figure & Free
Name Club / Feder. YoB

1 MECHNIG Lara Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 2000 12

2 KOCH Vivienne Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 1999 9

3 Schupbach-Arnaud Babou Morges-Natation 2001 28

4 MELLO Paloma Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2001 4

5 Dario Mel Morges-Natation 2001 27

6 ECKSTEIN Fanny Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2000 5

7 OETTLI Corina Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2000 14

8 Varesio Margaux Synchroverein Bern 2001 43

9 STEINER Anja Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2001 15

10 WIELAND Lea Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 1999 13

11 EGLI Mila Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2002 20

12 ZOLLINGER Tessa Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2002 25

13 Fahrni Ilona Morges-Natation 2002 33

14 GROSVENOR Emma Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2002 21

15 TRINCIA Eleonora Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2000 16

16 EGGENBERGER Dominique Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 2001 8

17 TRINCIA Chiara Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2003 24

18 Barras Rachel Morges-Natation 2002 34

19 CATALANO Kristina Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2002 18

20 Baeriswyl Livia Synchroverein Bern 1999 41

21 MARXER Leila Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 2003 11

22 Jeanmonod Maëlle Morges-Natation 2001 31

23 Willfratt Alison Synchroverein Bern 2000 45

24 Cevey Auriane Morges-Natation 2001 26

25 MÜHLHEIM Livia Schwimmclub Solothurn 2000 38

26 POLGÁR Viktória Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2003 22

27 VON BÜREN Alisia Schwimmclub Solothurn 2002 40

28 FLURI Fabienne Jeannine Schwimmclub Solothurn 2001 37

29 DIETRICH Nina Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2003 19

30 LIPPUNER Ladina Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 2003 10

31 BACHL Mara Schwimmclub Solothurn 2001 35

32 TÜSCHER Victoria Schwimmclub Solothurn 2002 39

33 RUOSS Fabienne Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2003 23

34 Wigersma Léa Morges-Natation 2001 29

35 Isoz Leslie Morges-Natation 1999 30

36 BIGOLIN Fiona Schwimmclub Solothurn 1999 36

37 De Luca Tania Morges-Natation 2001 32

38 Revaz Alix Cercle des Nageurs Monthey 1999 1

B
Y

 R
A

N
K

Total

52.6161

64.2634

63.9286

63.7857

63.2455

62.6339

61.6875

61.6875

61.3259

60.3973

60.3616

60.2723

60.1964

59.2009

58.7768

58.5357

58.1920

57.5357

57.4866

57.4420

56.7589

52.6473

64.9152

64.7768

64.6786

75.0982

74.7143

71.3661

71.3348

70.4286

67.8170

67.7946

67.6250

66.9688

66.7946

66.4375

66.3705

66.1071
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Figures Results Figure & Free
Name Club / Feder. YoB Total

39 Tauss Camille Cercle des Nageurs Monthey 2001 2

40 BELLINA Maxence Dauphins Synchro Vernier 1999 3

41 Helfer Anouk Synchroverein Bern 2001 42

42 ARRAMBIDE Eléa Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2002 7

43 WEIBEL Alissa Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2001 17

44 SEMON Alicia Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2002 6

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

49.2902

0.0000
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Championnats Suisses Elites et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Referee: Iuliano Laura
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Judge 1 : Jütz Deborah Brennwald Nina Arrigoni Moïra Lüscher Susanne

Judge 2 : Scrignari Tiziana Ignatova Inna Robert Nadia Troyon Lara

Judge 3 : Piller Haji Claudia Syrel Olga Delavy Mélanie Berenguer Delphine

Judge 4 : Fischer Cathy Kavaklioglu Marie Yildiz Pylypchuk Olga Butikofer Mathilde

Judge 5 : Gray Jennifer Nicod Pamela Fautrel Isabelle Smal Olga

Judge 6 : Hernandez Elodie Kamm Aurélie Bogacheva Valentina Mannino Jenna

Figures 308 330c 154

Barracuda airborne split Porpoise twist spin Aurora twirl London

2.8 3 2.8

Figures Results Figure & Free 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalties Total

1 MECHNIG Lara Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 75.0982
Barracuda airborne split 12 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.5 8.2 76.2500
Porpoise twist spin 8.0 7.4 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.5 77.2500
Aurora twirl 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.2 72.2500
London 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.5 75.0000

2 KOCH Vivienne Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 74.7143
Barracuda airborne split 9 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.1 6.8 8.0 74.0000
Porpoise twist spin 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.7 7.0 75.2500
Aurora twirl 7.0 7.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.2500
London 7.8 7.9 7.3 8.3 7.5 7.4 76.5000

3 Schupbach-Arnaud Babou Morges-Natation 71.3661
Barracuda airborne split 28 6.9 7.1 7.0 6.9 7.1 7.1 70.2500
Porpoise twist spin 7.4 7.5 6.8 7.5 7.4 6.9 73.0000
Aurora twirl 6.9 7.0 6.7 7.2 6.9 6.8 69.0000
London 7.1 7.3 7.0 7.5 7.6 7.5 73.5000

4 MELLO Paloma Dauphins Synchro Vernier 71.3348
Barracuda airborne split 4 6.6 7.1 7.3 6.9 6.4 7.1 69.2500
Porpoise twist spin 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.4 73.5000
Aurora twirl 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 67.7500
London 7.3 7.2 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.8 75.2500

5 Dario Mel Morges-Natation 70.4286
Barracuda airborne split 27 6.9 7.1 7.5 7.0 6.9 7.5 71.2500
Porpoise twist spin 6.7 7.2 7.0 7.2 7.1 7.1 71.0000
Aurora twirl 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.7 67.0000
London 7.2 6.8 7.2 7.4 7.3 7.6 72.7500

6 ECKSTEIN Fanny Dauphins Synchro Vernier 67.8170
Barracuda airborne split 5 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.2 71.0000
Porpoise twist spin 6.9 6.6 6.5 6.9 7.1 7.0 68.5000
Aurora twirl 6.6 6.6 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.4 65.2500
London 6.8 6.6 7.0 6.4 6.8 6.5 66.7500

7 OETTLI Corina Limmat-Nixen Zürich 67.7946
Barracuda airborne split 14 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.2 67.7500
Porpoise twist spin 7.2 6.9 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.5 68.7500
Aurora twirl 6.9 6.8 7.1 6.8 6.6 6.3 67.7500
London 6.6 7.3 6.5 6.4 6.9 6.8 67.0000

Judges scores

B
Y

 R
A

N
K

2.6

355g
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Figures Results Figure & Free 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalties Total
Judges scores

8 Varesio Margaux Synchroverein Bern 67.6250
Barracuda airborne split 43 6.9 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.8 67.7500
Porpoise twist spin 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.8 6.4 66.2500
Aurora twirl 6.6 6.8 6.4 6.6 6.5 7.0 66.2500
London 7.0 7.1 6.8 6.1 7.2 7.2 70.2500

9 STEINER Anja Limmat-Nixen Zürich 66.9688
Barracuda airborne split 15 7.0 6.8 6.1 6.6 6.5 6.7 66.5000
Porpoise twist spin 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.1 69.0000
Aurora twirl 6.5 6.2 6.6 6.2 6.4 6.4 63.7500
London 6.8 7.1 6.4 6.7 7.0 7.1 69.0000

10 WIELAND Lea Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 66.7946
Barracuda airborne split 13 6.7 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.4 6.7 68.0000
Porpoise twist spin 6.9 6.4 6.8 7.1 6.8 6.7 68.0000
Aurora twirl 6.5 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.4 63.5000
London 6.7 7.0 6.5 6.9 6.8 6.8 68.0000

11 EGLI Mila Limmat-Nixen Zürich 66.4375
Barracuda airborne split 20 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.8 64.2500
Porpoise twist spin 6.8 6.3 6.6 7.2 7.1 6.7 68.0000
Aurora twirl 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.4 64.5000
London 6.6 7.4 6.6 7.0 7.1 7.0 69.2500

12 ZOLLINGER Tessa Limmat-Nixen Zürich 66.3705
Barracuda airborne split 25 7.2 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.5 7.0 68.2500
Porpoise twist spin 6.6 6.2 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.4 64.7500
Aurora twirl 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.4 64.5000
London 6.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.1 7.1 68.0000

13 Fahrni Ilona Morges-Natation 66.1071
Barracuda airborne split 33 6.7 7.3 6.6 7.3 7.3 7.2 71.2500
Porpoise twist spin 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.8 64.7500
Aurora twirl 6.4 6.3 6.1 6.5 6.5 6.3 63.7500
London 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.3 6.6 64.7500

14 GROSVENOR Emma Limmat-Nixen Zürich 64.9152
Barracuda airborne split 21 6.8 6.8 6.4 6.2 6.6 6.8 66.5000
Porpoise twist spin 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.5 6.4 64.7500
Aurora twirl 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.5 6.5 6.4 63.5000
London 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.9 6.7 65.0000

15 TRINCIA Eleonora Limmat-Nixen Zürich 64.7768
Barracuda airborne split 16 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.7 65.2500
Porpoise twist spin 6.7 6.1 6.3 6.6 6.6 6.1 64.0000
Aurora twirl 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.0 6.2 5.9 62.0000
London 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.5 7.1 6.9 68.0000

16 EGGENBERGER Dominique Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 64.6786
Barracuda airborne split 8 6.7 6.6 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.4 63.0000
Porpoise twist spin 6.5 6.1 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.6 65.2500
Aurora twirl 6.4 6.6 6.2 6.8 6.6 6.3 64.7500
London 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.7 65.7500

17 TRINCIA Chiara Limmat-Nixen Zürich 64.2634
Barracuda airborne split 24 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.5 65.5000
Porpoise twist spin 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.1 6.4 62.7500
Aurora twirl 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.0 63.5000
London 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.0 6.5 6.8 65.2500
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Figures Results Figure & Free 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalties Total
Judges scores

18 Barras Rachel Morges-Natation 63.9286
Barracuda airborne split 34 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.3 6.6 7.1 68.5000
Porpoise twist spin 6.2 5.7 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.4 61.7500
Aurora twirl 6.3 6.3 5.7 6.0 6.1 6.1 61.2500
London 6.2 6.7 6.2 6.6 6.2 7.0 64.2500

19 CATALANO Kristina Limmat-Nixen Zürich 63.7857
Barracuda airborne split 18 6.4 6.6 5.5 6.3 6.2 5.7 61.5000
Porpoise twist spin 6.5 6.9 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.7 65.0000
Aurora twirl 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.0 63.5000
London 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.6 7.0 6.5 65.2500

20 Baeriswyl Livia Synchroverein Bern 63.2455
Barracuda airborne split 41 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.1 5.8 61.5000
Porpoise twist spin 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.6 5.9 6.5 64.0000
Aurora twirl 6.6 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3 63.7500
London 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.1 6.7 63.7500

21 MARXER Leila Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 62.6339
Barracuda airborne split 11 6.8 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.3 6.6 67.7500
Porpoise twist spin 6.0 5.7 5.4 5.9 5.8 6.3 58.5000
Aurora twirl 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.0 62.5000
London 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.2 61.5000

22 Jeanmonod Maëlle Morges-Natation 61.6875
Barracuda airborne split 31 6.3 6.6 6.0 5.8 6.1 6.6 62.5000
Porpoise twist spin 6.4 5.9 6.1 6.7 6.4 6.4 63.2500
Aurora twirl 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.7 59.7500
London 5.8 6.8 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.3 61.5000

23 Willfratt Alison Synchroverein Bern 61.6875
Barracuda airborne split 45 6.6 6.7 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.4 65.0000
Porpoise twist spin 5.1 5.4 6.3 6.3 5.8 6.1 59.0000
Aurora twirl 6.3 6.0 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.8 59.0000
London 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.6 63.7500

24 Cevey Auriane Morges-Natation 61.3259
Barracuda airborne split 26 6.1 6.2 5.9 6.4 5.4 6.4 61.5000
Porpoise twist spin 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4 61.5000
Aurora twirl 5.9 5.9 5.9 6.4 5.8 5.8 58.7500
London 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.6 6.4 6.5 63.7500

25 MÜHLHEIM Livia Schwimmclub Solothurn 60.3973
Barracuda airborne split 38 6.4 6.2 6.0 5.8 5.8 6.2 60.5000
Porpoise twist spin 5.7 7.1 5.7 6.1 5.9 6.1 59.5000
Aurora twirl 6.2 6.0 5.8 6.3 5.8 6.3 60.7500
London 6.4 6.0 6.1 6.6 5.8 5.8 60.7500

26 POLGÁR Viktória Limmat-Nixen Zürich 60.3616
Barracuda airborne split 22 5.8 6.2 5.8 6.5 5.5 5.7 58.7500
Porpoise twist spin 6.1 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.3 61.7500
Aurora twirl 6.0 5.6 6.0 5.8 5.6 5.6 57.5000
London 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.7 6.5 63.7500

27 VON BÜREN Alisia Schwimmclub Solothurn 60.2723
Barracuda airborne split 40 6.2 6.1 6.3 5.9 5.8 5.8 60.0000
Porpoise twist spin 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.0 6.2 63.5000
Aurora twirl 6.1 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.7 57.7500
London 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 60.2500
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Figures Results Figure & Free 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalties Total
Judges scores

28 FLURI Fabienne Jeannine Schwimmclub Solothurn 60.1964
Barracuda airborne split 37 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.2 59.7500
Porpoise twist spin 6.3 5.8 6.0 6.4 5.6 5.8 59.7500
Aurora twirl 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.4 6.2 60.2500
London 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.0 5.8 61.0000

29 DIETRICH Nina Limmat-Nixen Zürich 59.2009
Barracuda airborne split 19 5.4 5.6 5.9 5.2 5.7 5.3 55.0000
Porpoise twist spin 6.2 5.8 6.2 6.5 6.2 5.8 61.0000
Aurora twirl 5.9 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.6 58.2500
London 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.4 62.7500

30 LIPPUNER Ladina Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 58.7768
Barracuda airborne split 10 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.2 54.2500
Porpoise twist spin 5.9 5.8 6.1 5.8 6.0 6.2 59.5000
Aurora twirl 6.3 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.0 6.2 61.0000
London 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.3 60.2500

31 BACHL Mara Schwimmclub Solothurn 58.5357
Barracuda airborne split 35 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.5 5.6 5.5 58.5000
Porpoise twist spin 6.0 6.2 5.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.5000
Aurora twirl 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.9 58.0000
London 6.2 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.4 5.7 58.2500

32 TÜSCHER Victoria Schwimmclub Solothurn 58.1920
Barracuda airborne split 39 6.0 6.4 5.7 5.8 5.8 6.4 60.0000
Porpoise twist spin 5.7 5.5 5.6 6.2 5.7 5.7 56.7500
Aurora twirl 6.0 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 57.0000
London 6.3 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.5 6.2 59.0000

33 RUOSS Fabienne Limmat-Nixen Zürich 57.5357
Barracuda airborne split 23 5.7 6.3 6.2 5.9 6.1 6.0 60.5000
Porpoise twist spin 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.0 5.0 5.3 51.5000
Aurora twirl 6.0 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.9 5.7 57.0000
London 5.9 6.2 5.9 6.4 5.9 6.3 60.7500

34 Wigersma Léa Morges-Natation 57.4866
Barracuda airborne split 29 5.6 6.2 5.3 5.7 5.7 6.0 57.5000
Porpoise twist spin 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.3 6.0 6.1 57.5000
Aurora twirl 5.9 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.6 56.7500
London 6.1 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.7 58.2500

35 Isoz Leslie Morges-Natation 57.4420
Barracuda airborne split 30 5.7 5.7 5.8 6.0 5.4 5.7 57.2500
Porpoise twist spin 6.3 5.5 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.9 58.5000
Aurora twirl 5.7 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.5 55.2500
London 5.7 6.1 5.4 5.9 6.0 6.0 59.0000

36 BIGOLIN Fiona Schwimmclub Solothurn 56.7589
Barracuda airborne split 36 5.5 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.4 55.7500
Porpoise twist spin 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.3 5.7 5.8 56.5000
Aurora twirl 5.8 5.5 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.8 57.0000
London 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.9 5.7 57.7500

37 De Luca Tania Morges-Natation 52.6473
Barracuda airborne split 32 5.0 5.0 5.4 5.4 5.0 5.2 51.5000
Porpoise twist spin 5.4 5.6 5.2 5.4 5.2 5.6 54.0000
Aurora twirl 5.2 4.9 5.0 5.3 5.3 5.2 51.7500
London 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.2 53.5000
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38 Revaz Alix Cercle des Nageurs Monthey 52.6161
Barracuda airborne split 1 5.2 5.9 5.2 5.2 5.1 5.2 52.0000
Porpoise twist spin 5.2 5.3 5.1 5.1 5.0 5.4 51.7500
Aurora twirl 5.6 5.3 5.3 5.9 5.5 5.5 54.7500
London 5.0 5.4 5.1 5.5 5.0 5.2 51.7500

39 Tauss Camille Cercle des Nageurs Monthey 49.2902
Barracuda airborne split 2 4.9 4.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.7500
Porpoise twist spin 4.0 4.6 4.0 3.8 4.4 4.5 42.2500
Aurora twirl 5.4 5.0 5.2 5.3 5.0 5.1 51.5000
London 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.2 4.8 53.0000

40 BELLINA Maxence Dauphins Synchro Vernier 0.0000
Barracuda airborne split 3
Porpoise twist spin
Aurora twirl
London

41 Helfer Anouk Synchroverein Bern 0.0000
Barracuda airborne split 42
Porpoise twist spin
Aurora twirl
London

42 ARRAMBIDE Eléa Dauphins Synchro Vernier 0.0000
Barracuda airborne split 7
Porpoise twist spin
Aurora twirl
London

43 WEIBEL Alissa Limmat-Nixen Zürich 0.0000
Barracuda airborne split 17
Porpoise twist spin
Aurora twirl
London

44 SEMON Alicia Dauphins Synchro Vernier 0.0000
Barracuda airborne split 6
Porpoise twist spin
Aurora twirl
London

45

46

47
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Championnats Suisses Elites et Masters

Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Team Final Figure & Free

Referee: Iuliano Laura

RANK
RANK

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 1

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 CATALANO Kristina X 6 RUOSS Fabienne X

2 DIETRICH Nina X 7 TRINCIA Chiara X

3 EGLI Mila X 8 ZOLLINGER Tessa XAv. fig. Results 62.8588

4 GROSVENOR Emma X R Free Total 68.6000

5 POLGÁR Viktória X R Final Result 131.4588

Pen (Incl) 0.0

2 Morges-Natation 25

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 Cevey Auriane X 6 De Luca Tania X

2 Dario Mel X 7 Fahrni Ilona X

3 Schupbach-Arnaud Babou X 8 Barras Rachel XAv. fig. Results 63.1222

4 Wigersma Léa X (R) Isoz Leslie Free Total 66.8002

5 Jeanmonod Maëlle X R Final Result 129.9224

Pen (Incl) 0.0

3 Schwimmclub Solothurn 49

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 BACHL Mara X 6 VON BÜREN Alisia X

2 BIGOLIN Fiona X 7

3 FLURI Fabienne Jeannine X 8 Av. fig. Results 59.0588

4 MÜHLHEIM Livia X R Free Total 62.8332

5 TÜSCHER Victoria X R Final Result 121.8920

Pen (Incl) 1.0

4 ###

# Swimmer # Swimmer

Av. fig. Results

Free Total

Final Result

Pen (Incl)

Rank by

SWSY_Results FF CS_SM Lignon 8-9Apr17 / Team results09.04.2017 / Page 1 Chief recorder: Weibel Nicola



Championnats Suisses Elites et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Team Final Figure & Free RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RESULT

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Artistic impression Difficulty
Judge 1 : Pylypchuk Olga Scrignari Tiziana Piller Haji Claudia

Judge 2 : Robert Nadia Lüscher Susanne Arrigoni Moïra

Judge 3 : Lebet Davidane Berenguer Delphine Brennwald Nina

Judge 4 : Jütz Deborah Syrel Olga Gros Sarah

Judge 5 : Hernandez Elodie Fischer Cathy Kamm Aurélie

Total

1 2 3 4 5

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 68.6000
CATALANO Kristina RUOSS Fabienne Exec / Synch 7.3 7.2 6.7 6.7 6.9 Exec / Synch 20.7999

DIETRICH Nina TRINCIA Chiara Artistic imp. 6.4 6.8 6.6 7.0 7.3 Artistic imp. 27.2000

EGLI Mila ZOLLINGER Tessa Difficulty 6.6 6.5 7.2 7.0 7.0 Difficulty 20.6001

GROSVENOR Emma Deduction ss 18.1

POLGÁR Viktória Penalties 0.0

2 Morges-Natation Free Total 66.8002
Cevey Auriane De Luca Tania Exec / Synch 7.3 6.5 6.4 6.5 7.0 Exec / Synch 20.0001

Dario Mel Fahrni Ilona Artistic imp. 6.3 6.9 6.5 6.7 7.4 Artistic imp. 26.8000

Schupbach-Arnaud Babou Barras Rachel Difficulty 6.4 6.3 6.9 6.7 7.1 Difficulty 20.0001

Wigersma Léa R Isoz Leslie Deduction ss 18.1

Jeanmonod Maëlle Penalties 0.0

3 Schwimmclub Solothurn Free Total 62.8332
BACHL Mara VON BÜREN Alisia Exec / Synch 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.6 6.5 Exec / Synch 19.2000

BIGOLIN Fiona Artistic imp. 6.1 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.5 Artistic imp. 25.7332

FLURI Fabienne Jeannine Difficulty 6.2 6.1 6.6 6.2 6.5 Difficulty 18.9000

MÜHLHEIM Livia Deduction ss 18.1 1.0

TÜSCHER Victoria Penalties 0.0

Judges scores
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Championnats Suisses Elites et Masters

Genève - Le Lignon 154

8 - 9 avril 2017

Duet Final Figure & Free

Referee: Iuliano Laura

RANK

RANK

1 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 2 154

1 KOCH Vivienne Av. fig. Results 74.9063

2 MECHNIG Lara Free Total 78.0000

R Final Result 152.9063

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

2 Morges-Natation 1 188

1 Dario Mel Av. fig. Results 70.8974

2 Schupbach-Arnaud Babou Free Total 73.7670

R Final Result 144.6644

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

3 Dauphins Synchro Vernier 222

1 MELLO Paloma Av. fig. Results 69.5759

2 ECKSTEIN Fanny Free Total 71.9334

R Final Result 141.5093

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

4 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 1 18

1 EGLI Mila Av. fig. Results 66.4040

2 ZOLLINGER Tessa Free Total 69.9333

R GROSVENOR Emma Final Result 136.3373

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

5 Morges-Natation 2 205

1 Fahrni Ilona Av. fig. Results 65.0179

2 Barras Rachel Free Total 69.4999

R Final Result 134.5178

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

6 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 1 171

1 EGGENBERGER Dominique Av. fig. Results 65.7366

2 WIELAND Lea Free Total 68.5001

R Final Result 134.2367

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

7 Synchroverein Bern 1 52

1 Baeriswyl Livia Av. fig. Results 62.4665

2 Willfratt Alison Free Total 62.8331

R Final Result 125.2996

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

Rank by
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Duet Final Figure & Free

8 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2 137

1 POLGÁR Viktória Av. fig. Results 58.9487

2 RUOSS Fabienne Free Total 65.8998

R Final Result 124.8485

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

9 Schwimmclub Solothurn 1 86

1 BACHL Mara Av. fig. Results 59.4665

2 MÜHLHEIM Livia Free Total 62.9667

R Final Result 122.4332

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

10 Schwimmclub Solothurn 2 103

1 BIGOLIN Fiona Av. fig. Results 58.4777

2 FLURI Fabienne Jeannine Free Total 61.7669

R Final Result 120.2446

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

11 Schwimmclub Solothurn 3 69

1 TÜSCHER Victoria Av. fig. Results 59.2322

2 VON BÜREN Alisia Free Total 59.7668

R Final Result 118.9990

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

12 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey 120

1 Revaz Alix Av. fig. Results 50.9532

2 Tauss Camille Free Total 56.4666

R Final Result 107.4198

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

13 Genève Natation 1885 35

(1) Bergonzi Clara Av. fig. Results 0.0000

2 Chobaz Vanessa Free Total 70.3670

R Final Result 70.3670

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

14 Synchroverein Bern 2 1

(1) Nippel Fabienne Av. fig. Results 0.0000

2 Flück Sabrina Free Total 64.7000

R Final Result 64.7000

0 Pen (Incl) 0.0 0

15 1000

Av. fig. Results

Free Total

Final Result

0 Pen (Incl) 0

16 1000

Av. fig. Results

Free Total

Final Result

0 Pen (Incl) 0
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Championnats Suisses Elites et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Duet Final Figure & Free RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RESULT

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Artistic impression Difficulty

Judge 1 : Kavaklioglu Marie YildizLüscher Susanne Syrel Olga

Judge 2 : Brennwald Nina Gray Jennifer Hernandez Elodie

Judge 3 : Robert Nadia Arrigoni Moïra Pylypchuk Olga

Judge 4 : Berenguer Delphine Fautrel Isabelle Kamm Aurélie

Judge 5 : Scrignari Tiziana Fischer Cathy Jütz Deborah

1 2 3 4 5 Total

1 KOCH Vivienne Schwimmclub Flös Buchs Free Total 78.0000

MECHNIG Lara Exec / Synch 7.3 8.0 7.9 7.6 7.6 Exec / Synch 23.1000

Artistic imp. 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.6 7.7 Artistic imp. 31.2000

 Difficulty 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.5 8.1 Difficulty 23.7000

Penalties

2 Dario Mel Morges-Natation Free Total 73.7670

Schupbach-Arnaud Babou Exec / Synch 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.3 Exec / Synch 21.8001

Artistic imp. 7.4 7.3 7.7 7.3 7.7 Artistic imp. 29.8668

 Difficulty 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.4 Difficulty 22.1001

Penalties

3 MELLO Paloma Dauphins Synchro Vernier Free Total 71.9334

ECKSTEIN Fanny Exec / Synch 6.9 7.4 6.8 7.3 7.0 Exec / Synch 21.2001

Artistic imp. 7.2 6.9 7.5 7.2 7.3 Artistic imp. 28.9332

 Difficulty 7.2 7.3 6.8 7.3 7.5 Difficulty 21.8001

Penalties

4 Bergonzi Clara Genève Natation 1885 Free Total 70.3670

Chobaz Vanessa Exec / Synch 7.2 6.8 6.7 6.9 7.3 Exec / Synch 20.9001

Artistic imp. 7.2 7.3 7.6 6.4 6.7 Artistic imp. 28.2668

 Difficulty 7.1 7.0 7.3 6.9 7.1 Difficulty 21.2001

Penalties

5 EGLI Mila Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 69.9333

ZOLLINGER Tessa Exec / Synch 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.8 7.2 Exec / Synch 20.9001

R GROSVENOR Emma Artistic imp. 6.9 7.1 7.2 6.7 6.8 Artistic imp. 27.7332

 Difficulty 7.2 7.1 7.6 6.7 7.0 Difficulty 21.3000

Penalties

Judges scores
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1 2 3 4 5 Total

Judges scores

6 Fahrni Ilona Morges-Natation Free Total 69.4999

Barras Rachel Exec / Synch 6.6 6.8 7.3 6.7 6.9 Exec / Synch 20.4000

Artistic imp. 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.2 Artistic imp. 28.0000

 Difficulty 6.7 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.0 Difficulty 21.0999

Penalties

7 EGGENBERGER Dominique Schwimmclub Flös Buchs Free Total 68.5001

WIELAND Lea Exec / Synch 6.5 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.2 Exec / Synch 20.7000

Artistic imp. 6.6 6.8 7.4 6.6 7.0 Artistic imp. 27.2000

 Difficulty 6.9 6.7 7.0 6.4 7.3 Difficulty 20.6001

Penalties

8 POLGÁR Viktória Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 65.8998

RUOSS Fabienne Exec / Synch 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.6 Exec / Synch 19.8999

Artistic imp. 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.3 6.6 Artistic imp. 26.4000

 Difficulty 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.6 Difficulty 19.5999

Penalties

9 Nippel Fabienne Synchroverein Bern Free Total 64.7000

Flück Sabrina Exec / Synch 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.5 Exec / Synch 19.1001

Artistic imp. 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.2 Artistic imp. 26.0000

 Difficulty 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.2 6.3 Difficulty 19.5999

Penalties

10 BACHL Mara Schwimmclub Solothurn Free Total 62.9667

MÜHLHEIM Livia Exec / Synch 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.2 6.2 Exec / Synch 18.9000

Artistic imp. 6.7 6.5 6.2 6.1 6.1 Artistic imp. 25.0668

 Difficulty 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.1 6.4 Difficulty 18.9999

Penalties

11 Baeriswyl Livia Synchroverein Bern Free Total 62.8331

Willfratt Alison Exec / Synch 6.2 6.4 6.1 6.4 5.8 Exec / Synch 18.6999

Artistic imp. 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.1 5.8 Artistic imp. 24.9332

 Difficulty 6.7 6.7 6.1 5.9 6.4 Difficulty 19.2000

Penalties

12 BIGOLIN Fiona Schwimmclub Solothurn Free Total 61.7669

FLURI Fabienne Jeannine Exec / Synch 6.2 6.4 5.9 6.3 6.0 Exec / Synch 18.5001

Artistic imp. 6.5 6.3 6.0 6.0 6.2 Artistic imp. 24.6668

 Difficulty 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.3 Difficulty 18.6000

Penalties

13 TÜSCHER Victoria Schwimmclub Solothurn Free Total 59.7668

VON BÜREN Alisia Exec / Synch 5.9 6.2 6.0 6.1 5.6 Exec / Synch 18.0000

Artistic imp. 6.0 6.2 5.7 5.9 5.5 Artistic imp. 23.4668

 Difficulty 6.2 6.2 5.9 5.8 6.2 Difficulty 18.3000

Penalties
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1 2 3 4 5 Total

Judges scores

14 Revaz Alix Cercle des Nageurs Monthey Free Total 56.4666

Tauss Camille Exec / Synch 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.6 5.5 Exec / Synch 16.8999

Artistic imp. 5.5 5.8 5.5 5.7 6.0 Artistic imp. 22.6668

 Difficulty 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.6 Difficulty 16.8999

Penalties
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Championnats Suisses Elites et Masters

Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Rank by

Solo Final Figure & Free

Referee: Iuliano Laura

RANK
RANK BY

Av. fig. Results Free Total Final Result
Pen 

(Incl)

1 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs MECHNIG Lara # 75.0982 79.2332 154.3314 0.0

0

2 Morges-Natation 2 Schupbach-Arnaud Babou # 71.3661 73.4668 144.8329 0.0

0

3 Morges-Natation 1 Dario Mel # 70.4286 70.9670 141.3956 0.0

0

4 Synchroverein Bern 1 Varesio Margaux # 67.6250 70.7000 138.3250 0.0

0

5 Morges-Natation 3 Fahrni Ilona # 66.1071 69.7332 135.8403 0.0

0

6 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 2 ZOLLINGER Tessa # 66.3705 66.9667 133.3372 0.0

0

7 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 1 GROSVENOR Emma # 64.9152 65.6669 130.5821 0.0

0

8 Schwimmclub Solothurn MÜHLHEIM Livia # 60.3973 63.4332 123.8305 0.0

0

9 Synchroverein Bern 2 Vetter Mahelet 0 0.0000 70.4669 70.4669 0.0

0

10 Genève Natation 1885 2 Chobaz Vanessa 0 0.0000 70.2332 70.2332 0.0

0

11 Genève Natation 1885 1 Bergonzi Clara 0 0.0000 69.5330 69.5330 0.0

0

12 Synchroverein Bern 3 Stettler Aline 0 0.0000 64.0669 64.0669 0.0

0

13 0

0

14 0

0

15 0

0

16 0
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Championnats Suisses Elites et Masters
Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Solo Final Figure & Free RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RESULT

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Artistic impression Difficulty
Judge 1 : Pylypchuk Olga Judge 1 : Lebet Davidane Judge 1 : Gray Jennifer

Judge 2 : Hernandez Elodie Judge 2 : Robert Nadia Judge 2 : Scrignari Tiziana

Judge 3 : Syrel Olga Judge 3 : Kavaklioglu Marie Yildiz Judge 3 : Fischer Cathy

Judge 4 : Jütz Deborah Judge 4 : Arrigoni Moïra Judge 4 : Bogacheva Valentina

Judge 5 : Berenguer Delphine Judge 5 : Brennwald Nina Judge 5 : Kamm Aurélie

1 2 3 4 5 Total

1 MECHNIG Lara Schwimmclub Flös Buchs Free Total 79.2332
Exec / Synch 15 8.0 8.0 8.1 8.2 8.0 Exec / Synch 24.0999

 Artistic imp. 7.4 8.0 7.9 8.2 8.2 Artistic imp. 32.1332

 Difficulty 7.8 7.4 7.8 7.7 7.5 Difficulty 23.0001

Penalties

2 Schupbach-Arnaud Babou Morges-Natation Free Total 73.4668
Exec / Synch 17 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.2 Exec / Synch 22.5000

Artistic imp. 7.0 7.4 7.4 7.8 7.0 Artistic imp. 29.0668

Difficulty 7.3 7.6 7.3 7.1 7.3 Difficulty 21.9000

Penalties

3 Dario Mel Morges-Natation Free Total 70.9670
Exec / Synch 19 6.9 7.3 7.0 7.1 7.1 Exec / Synch 21.2001

Artistic imp. 6.8 7.1 7.2 7.6 6.9 Artistic imp. 28.2668

Difficulty 7.4 7.2 7.0 7.3 6.9 Difficulty 21.5001

Penalties

4 Varesio Margaux Synchroverein Bern Free Total 70.7000
Exec / Synch 21 6.9 6.9 7.2 7.0 7.1 Exec / Synch 21.0000

Artistic imp. 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.1 7.0 Artistic imp. 28.4000

Difficulty 7.2 6.9 7.1 7.4 7.0 Difficulty 21.3000

Penalties

5 Vetter Mahelet Synchroverein Bern Free Total 70.4669
Exec / Synch 23 7.5 7.1 7.3 7.1 6.9 Exec / Synch 21.5001

Artistic imp. 6.9 6.9 7.1 7.2 7.3 Artistic imp. 28.2668

Difficulty 6.7 6.8 7.0 7.2 6.9 Difficulty 20.7000

Penalties

6 Chobaz Vanessa Genève Natation 1885 Free Total 70.2332
Exec / Synch 25 6.8 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.8 Exec / Synch 20.6001

Artistic imp. 6.4 6.8 7.4 7.5 7.2 Artistic imp. 28.5332

Difficulty 7.0 6.9 7.1 7.0 7.1 Difficulty 21.0999

Penalties

Judges scores
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1 2 3 4 5 Total

Judges scores

7 Fahrni Ilona Morges-Natation Free Total 69.7332
Exec / Synch 27 7.4 7.3 6.8 6.9 7.1 Exec / Synch 21.3000

Artistic imp. 6.9 7.0 7.3 6.9 6.9 Artistic imp. 27.7332

Difficulty 6.9 6.8 6.8 7.1 7.0 Difficulty 20.7000

Penalties

8 Bergonzi Clara Genève Natation 1885 Free Total 69.5330
Exec / Synch 29 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.0 Exec / Synch 21.3999

Artistic imp. 6.8 6.6 6.9 7.3 6.8 Artistic imp. 27.3332

Difficulty 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.7 6.8 Difficulty 20.7999

Penalties

9 ZOLLINGER Tessa Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 66.9667
Exec / Synch 31 7.2 7.0 6.5 6.8 6.7 Exec / Synch 20.4999

Artistic imp. 6.2 6.5 6.8 6.7 7.1 Artistic imp. 26.6668

Difficulty 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.8 6.6 Difficulty 19.8000

Penalties

10 GROSVENOR Emma Limmat-Nixen Zürich Free Total 65.6669
Exec / Synch 33 6.7 6.6 6.4 6.8 6.5 Exec / Synch 19.8000

Artistic imp. 6.1 6.3 7.0 6.3 6.8 Artistic imp. 25.8668

Difficulty 7.2 6.6 6.9 6.4 6.5 Difficulty 20.0001

Penalties

11 Stettler Aline Synchroverein Bern Free Total 64.0669
Exec / Synch 35 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.4 Exec / Synch 19.2000

Artistic imp. 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.5 Artistic imp. 25.4668

Difficulty 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.5 Difficulty 19.4001

Penalties

12 MÜHLHEIM Livia Schwimmclub Solothurn Free Total 63.4332
Exec / Synch 37 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.5 Exec / Synch 18.9999

Artistic imp. 6.0 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.4 Artistic imp. 25.3332

Difficulty 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.8 6.3 Difficulty 19.1001

Penalties

39

41
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters

Genève - Le Lignon

8 - 9 avril 2017

Free Combo Final Elite

Referee: Iuliano Laura

RANK
RANK

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich 26

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 OETTLI Corina X 7 TRINCIA Eleonora X

2 PESCHL Joelle X 8 WEIBEL Sarina X

3 PESCHL Noemi X 9 EGLI Mila X

4 SOTO Lara X 10 ZOLLINGER Tessa X Tech Total X

5 STEINER Anja X (R) KRAUS Sascia Free Total 0.0000

6 THÖNI Alyssa X R Final Result 77.5000

Pen (Incl) 0.0

2 Dauphins Synchro Vernier 51

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 BELLINA Maxence X 7 SEMON Alicia X

2 PIFFARETTI Maria X 8 ARRAMBIDE Eléa X

3 MELLO Paloma X 9 PARATTE Julia X

4 ECKSTEIN Fanny X 10 SEMON Fanny X Tech Total X

5 FAGANELLO Eva X (R) DIAPER Karin Free Total 0.0000

6 SLAGER Frederieke X R Final Result 73.5332

Pen (Incl) 0.0

3 Synchroverein Bern 76

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 Baeriswyl Livia X 7 Ritter Enya X

2 Breakspeare Kai X 8 Varesio Margaux X

3 Crazzolara Blanca X 9 Vetter Mahelet X

4 Heiniger Noëmi X 10 Willfratt Alison X Tech Total X

5 Helfer Anouk X (R) Bolis Leïla Nora Free Total 0.0000

6 Müller Sarah X (R) Friderich Laura Final Result 72.9668

Pen (Incl) 0.0

4 Genève Natation 1885 1

# Swimmer # Swimmer

1 Bolzan Noémie X 7 Chobaz Vanessa X

2 Von Potobsky Aline X 8 Brocard Evaëlle X

3 Meyer Pauline X 9 Rasmussen Gaia X

4 Bergonzi Clara X 10 Arrigoni Elsa X Tech Total X

5 Hillemanns Clara X (R) Dematraz Céline Free Total 0.0000

6 Steudler Léa X (R) Morel Milla Final Result 69.6998

Pen (Incl) 0.0
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Championnats Suisses Elite et Masters

Genève - Le Lignon
8 - 9 avril 2017

Free Combo Final Elite

Referee: Iuliano Laura

Judges: Execution Artistic impression Difficulty
Judge 1 : Piller Haji Claudia Berenguer Delphine Smal Olga

Judge 2 : Hernandez Elodie Robert Nadia Hess Daniel

Judge 3 : Bogacheva Valentina Arrigoni Moïra Fischer Cathy

Judge 4 : Butikofer Mathilde Lüscher Susanne Kamm Aurélie

Judge 5 : Gray Jennifer Jütz Deborah Kavaklioglu Marie Yildiz

Club / Feder. Total

1 2 3 4 5

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich Final Result 77.5000
OETTLI Corina TRINCIA Eleonora Exec / Synch 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.8 7.6 Exec / Synch 22.8000

PESCHL Joelle WEIBEL Sarina Artistic imp. 7.7 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.9 Artistic imp. 31.6000

PESCHL Noemi EGLI Mila Difficulty 8.2 7.3 8.0 7.5 7.6 Difficulty 23.1000

SOTO Lara ZOLLINGER Tessa
STEINER Anja R KRAUS Sascia Penalties 0.0

THÖNI Alyssa

2 Dauphins Synchro Vernier Final Result 73.5332
BELLINA Maxence SEMON Alicia Exec / Synch 7.4 7.3 7.5 6.9 6.7 Exec / Synch 21.6000

PIFFARETTI Maria ARRAMBIDE Eléa Artistic imp. 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.3 Artistic imp. 29.7332

MELLO Paloma PARATTE Julia Difficulty 7.5 6.8 7.5 7.3 7.4 Difficulty 22.2000

ECKSTEIN Fanny SEMON Fanny
FAGANELLO Eva R DIAPER Karin Penalties 0.0

SLAGER Frederieke

3 Synchroverein Bern Final Result 72.9668
Baeriswyl Livia Ritter Enya Exec / Synch 7.3 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.3 Exec / Synch 21.6999

Breakspeare Kai Varesio Margaux Artistic imp. 7.2 7.4 7.6 7.3 7.4 Artistic imp. 29.4668

Crazzolara Blanca Vetter Mahelet Difficulty 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.3 Difficulty 21.8001

Heiniger Noëmi Willfratt Alison
Helfer Anouk R Bolis Leïla Nora Penalties 0.0

Müller Sarah R Friderich Laura

4 Genève Natation 1885 Final Result 69.6998
Bolzan Noémie Chobaz Vanessa Exec / Synch 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.7 7.2 Exec / Synch 20.4999

Von Potobsky Aline Brocard Evaëlle Artistic imp. 6.8 7.1 7.4 7.3 6.9 Artistic imp. 28.4000

Meyer Pauline Rasmussen Gaia Difficulty 7.0 6.6 7.0 6.8 7.0 Difficulty 20.7999

Bergonzi Clara Arrigoni Elsa
Hillemanns Clara R Dematraz Céline Penalties 0.0

Steudler Léa R Morel Milla

Judges scores
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